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Congressional Candidate Table 8e

Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Disbursements
January 1, 1993 - September 30, 1994

Candidate Name
FONTENOT, EUGENE JOSEPH
SCHUSTER, ROBERT PARKS
OWEN, CHARLES L
KENNEDY, PATRICK J
LUTHER, WILLIAM P
FRAZIER, WILLIAM G
MEHIEL, DENNIS
WHEELER, WILLIAM R (BILL) JR
GORMLEY, WILLIAM L
BENTSEN, KENNETH E JR
WHORLEY, JOHN FRANK JR
LAHOOD, RAY
BONO, SONNY
BRUNER, JAMES D
BUCHA, PAUL W
PARK, CAROLE ROPER
MOORE, RICHARD HANCOCK
PEARSON, MAIDA
WEBBER, DANIEL G JR
WELLER, GERALD C "JERRY"
HARRELL, ROBERT WILLIAM
BUCHERT, JAY
STEIL, GLENN D
MCINTOSH, DAVID M
FUNDERBURK, DAVID B
LOFGREN, ZOE
MCCARTHY, KAREN
FORD, TIMOTHY ALAN
BROWNBACK, SAMUEL DALE
MCENERY, TOM
MYRICK, SUE
GIGLIO, FRANK
BYINGTON, MARGARET E (MARGE)
MCGUIRE, SHEILA M
HOGSETT, JOSEPHH
HOOVER, M ANDREW
BALMER, DAVID G
MAXFIELD, MICHAEL G
VIGILANTE, KEVIN
WICKER, ROGER F
BYRD, HAROLD WADE
MASCARA, FRANK R
SPRIK, DALE ROBERT
DURAND, H WHITNEY
LOBIONDO, FRANK A
MCEWEN, BOB
DELANO, JON
NEUBAUER, JEFF
LARGENT, STEPHEN MICHAEL
ESPY, HENRY W
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2,409,510
1,639,252
843,988
722,255
656,660
643,377
623,885
595,076
588,358
549,884
537,435
519,597
514,680
511,297
508,474
500,771
499,194
495,069
491,966
477,144
463,595
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